
 
 

 
 

Arno Beck  
 

Untitled , 2022  
Typewriter drawing on japanese paper  

18.1 × 18.1 inches 
 

$ 6,000.00 (unframed) 
 

 



 
 

 
 

Arno Beck  
 

Untitled 
Detail 

 

 



 

 
Arno Beck  

 
Digital Fatigue  

Ink on watercolor paper / Plotterdrawing  
24 × 18 inches 

2021  
 

$ 3,500.00 (incl. frame) 
 



 

 
 

Arno Beck  
 

Digital Fatigue  
Detail (unframed) 



 

 

 
 

Bill Rabinovitch  
 

Woman in Maroon, 1992-1996, 2016-2018 
Epoxy on acrylic on canvas 

48 x 40 inches 
 

$15,500.00 
 
 



 
 

 
 

Bill Rabinovitch  
Woman in Maroon 

Detail 
 



 

 

 
 

Bill Rabinovitch  
 

Blue Woman on Yellow, 2021 
Watercolor on paper 

14 x 11 inches 
 

$1,500.00 

 



 
 

 
Bill Rabinovitch  

 
Blue Man With Flowers, 2021 

Ink and pastel on paper 
14 x 11 inches 

 
$1,500.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 

 
 

Bill Rabinovitch  
 

Woman admiring red flowers, 2021 
Ink and pastel on paper 

14 x 11 inches 
 

$1,500.00 



 
 

 
 

Bill Rabinovitch  
 

Women talking with green tree, 2021 
Watercolor on paper 

14 x 11  inches 
 

$1,500.00 



 

 

 
 

      Curtis Kulig 
 

I made a fortune in the intellect, 2025 
14 x 18 x 1.5 inches 

Oil on linen 
 

$6,500.00 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 

Curtis Kulig 
 

Beautiful Boulevard,  2025 
16 x 20 x 2.5 inches 

Oil on Linen 
 

$6,600.00 
 
 

 



 
 

 
Grace Horan 

 
Kitten Lamp, 2023 

Vintage cat figurine, cord, switch, plug, glass, pigment inkjet print, copper tape, lead solder 
13 × 5 × 9.25 in 

 
$7,000.00 

 
 



 
 

 
Grace Horan 

 
Kitten Lamp 

Detail 

 



 
 

 
Grace Horan 

 
Love Charm, 2025 

Keychains, glass, lead solder, wire, bulb, socket, pigment inkjet print, jump rings 
24 x 12 x 12 in 

 
$7,000.00 



 

 
Grace Horan 
Love Charm 

Detail 
 
 



 

 

 
 

Jesse Edwards 
 

52 cards plus joker, 2025 
Stoneware with cobalt blue glazes 

22.5 x 11 inches 
 

$8,000.00 



 

 
Jesse Edwards 

 
52 cards plus joker,  

Detail 



 

 
 

Kathy Grayson  
 

BOOOOM, 2025 
48 x 30 inches  

Acrylic on canvas 
 

$5,000.00 



 

 

 
 

Kathy Grayson  
BOOOOM  

Detail 



 
 

 
 

Max Simon  
 

Untitled, 2025 
30 x 30 inches 

Aluminum and wire 
 

$2,500.00 



 
 

 
 

Max Simon  
Untitled 
Detail 



 
 

 
 

Max Simon  
 

Trumpet of the Swan, 2025 
24 x 26 x 4 inches 

Blackened steel, wire and brass 
 

$2,500.00 



 

 
Max Simon  

 
Trumpet of the Swan 

Detail 



 
 

 
 

Sarah Nicole 
 

Eternal Bloom,  2025 
48 x 60 inches 

Acrylic on raw canvas 
 

$3,000.00 



 
 

 

 
 

Sarah Nicole 
 

Eternal Bloom 
Detail 



 
 

 
 

Sissón 
 

H.O.V.A. 
2022 (altered in 2025) 

Concrete, aluminum mesh, acrylic, marker, spray paint, and charcoal on concrete panel 
36 x 38 inches 

 
$10,000.00 



 

 
 

Sissòn  
 

H.O.V.A. 
Detail  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
Sissón 

 
Dem Bovz 

2021 
Acrylic and Charcoal on Cotton Canvas 

46 3/4 × 8 × 45 3/4 in 
 

$10,100.00 



 
 

 
Sissón 

 
Dem Bovz 

Detail 



 

 
Sissón 

 
Momma, 2024  

Acrylic and charcoal on cotton canvas  
46 x 46 inches 

 
$12,000.00 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 

Sissón 
 

Mind Power 
2022 

Stoneware and hand grown cotton by the artist 
27 x 10 x 10 inches 

 
$8,000.00 



 

 
Sissón 

 
Mind Power 

Detail 


	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

